10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Field Worker

Office Manager

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Secretary

Field Worker

Secretary

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Cobb Area County Water
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$81,906

$66,427

$40,291

$36,930

$24,631

$19,767

$14,570

$14,195

$12,473

$11,643

$9,048

$4,310

$240

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



