	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$81,906
2.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$66,427
3.	Office Manager		Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$40,291
4.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$36,930
5.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$24,631
6.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$19,767
7.	Secretary		Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$14,570
8.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$14,195
9.	Secretary		Cobb Area County Water District	Administration	\$12,473
10.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$11,643
11.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$9,048
12.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$4,310
13.	Field Worker		Cobb Area County Water District	Maintenance	\$240
14.	Member		Cobb Area County Water District	Governing Board	\$0
15.	Member		Cobb Area County Water District	Governing Board	\$0
16.	Member		Cobb Area County Water District	Governing Board	\$0
17.	Member		Cobb Area County Water District	Governing Board	\$0
18.	Member		Cobb Area County Water District	Governing Board	\$0